Data Acquisition Recorder
Selection Guide
2024
Complete and easy-to-use data acquisition solutions
2
All B&K Precision data acquisition recorders are developed by Sefram, our subsidiary in France. Sefram has been providing innovative data
acquisition products to customers in Europe for more than 70 years, and we are proud to offer the latest generation to our customers in North
America.

Features and Benefits
9bkprecision.com
DAS1700 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DAS1700 DAS1700 base unit
Description Part Number
Rack mount kit 917004000
Replacement carrying case 917007500
16-channel isolated logic
channel module 917008000
Logic channels patch cord 902407000
WiFi dongle for recorders 902402000
Part Number Description
DAS984401000 Universal input board 6 channels
DAS916006000 High voltage board 6 channels
DAS984402000 Multiplexed board 12 channels
DAS984402500 Strain gauge board 6 channels
Accessories
Base Unit
Individual Module Boards
Description Part Number